
Extended activities Summer Term 2024

Week beginning Project

Mon 15th April Settling in/Golden rules

Mon 22nd April Practical life
(St George’s Day)

Mon 29th April Cooking

Mon 6th May Science experiments

Mon 13th May Dinosaurs

Mon 20th May Minibeasts/insects

Half Term

Mon 3rd June Spanish week

Mon 10th June
People who help us

(Father’s Day)

Mon 17th June Pet week

Mon 24th June Junk modelling

Mon 1st July Summer craft
(Sports Day)

Mon 8th July
Summer craft

(Teddy bear’s picnic/Graduation)

Summer Holidays


